
Division Oversight Agency Contacts: 
 
Division of Senior and Disabilities Services: dsdscertification@alaska.gov  
 
  
Division of Behavioral Health:      Deedee Raymond 269-3619 deedee.raymond@alaska.gov  
                                    Michael Powell 269-3795     michael.powell@alaska.gov 

                            Joan Houlihan 269-3796       joan.houlihan@alaska.gov    
  
 
Division of Health Care Services:   Patricia Erickson  patricia.erickson@alaska.gov 
                                      Brenda Vincent     brenda.vincent@alaska.gov  
  
 
 Division of Health Care Services Residential Licensing:   

       Craig Baxter           craig.baxter@alaska.gov  
                        Karina Thompson   ana.thompson@alaska.gov  
                                            Tricia Skitt              tricia.skitt@alaska.gov   
  
DPA Child Care Program Office:   South Central:  Jodi Clark, 269-4671 
      
               Email: ccpo@alaska.gov  
               Fax: 269-4536, 269-1064 or toll free 1-888-224-4536 
  
   Southeast: Ella Vernetti, 465-4756 
               Email: ccpo@alaska.gov  
               Fax: 465-6982 or toll free 1-888-224-4536 
  
   Northern: Stephanie Maltez, 451-3198 
               Email: ccpo@alaska.gov 
               Fax: 451-3196 or toll free 1-888-224-4536 
  
 
Department of Education and Early Development:  Melora Gabor melora.gaber@alaska.gov  
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